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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  14
Referee: CHU Shi Sheng CHN

V/M ind. HS rank
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  V  V  3  V 0.750 11 18 2
BRINSON Joey USA  0  1  2  1 0.000 -16 4 5
SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul MAS  1  V  1  0 0.250 -9 7 4
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
PLUTA Grzegodz POL  1  V  V  3 0.500 3 14 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  13
Referee: KHRYSTYK Volodymyr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS  1  V  V  4  1 0.400 -5 16 5
CASTRO Adrian POL  V  4  0  V  V 0.600 4 19 3
TAM Chik Sum HKG  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 22 1
TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE  4  V  1  V  V 0.600 9 20 2
CIMA Marco ITA  V  2  3  0  1 0.200 -13 11 6
VALET Maxime FRA  V  2  4  1  V 0.400 0 17 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: MOSS Jon USA

V/M ind. HS rank
KURZIN Alexandr RUS  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 22 2
SARRI Alessio ITA  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
FENG Yan Ke CHN  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 19 4
SMITH Daniel GBR  2  1  1  1  3 0.000 -17 8 6
LEUNG Siu Lun HKG  2  2  2  V  2 0.200 -8 13 5
IFEBE Yannick FRA  4  0  V  V  V 0.600 3 19 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: CHU Ting Fung HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
RIBES Lorenzo ESP  3  2  3  V  0 0.200 -10 13 5
KAMALOV Albert RUS  V  0  V  V V3 0.800 4 18 2
DATSKO Anton UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL  V  2  1  V  3 0.400 -3 16 4
SEMAAN Elias LIB  3  2  1  1  0 0.000 -18 7 6
CRATERE Marc Andre FRA  V  2  0  V  V 0.600 6 17 3
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rank name and first name country V/M indicator HS group

1 DATSKO Anton UKR 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 1.000 11 20 qualifier
3 SARRI Alessio ITA 0.800 14 24 qualifier
4 KURZIN Alexandr RUS 0.800 6 22 qualifier
5 TAM Chik Sum HKG 0.800 5 22 qualifier
6 KAMALOV Albert RUS 0.800 4 18 qualifier
7 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 0.750 11 18 qualifier
8 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 0.600 9 20 qualifier
9 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 0.600 6 17 qualifier

10 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.600 4 19 qualifier
11 IFEBE Yannick FRA 0.600 3 19 qualifier
12 FENG Yan Ke CHN 0.600 2 19 qualifier
13 PLUTA Grzegodz POL 0.500 3 14 qualifier
14 VALET Maxime FRA 0.400 0 17 qualifier
15 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
16 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
17 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azr MAS 0.250 -9 7 qualifier
18 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
19 RIBES Lorenzo ESP 0.200 -10 13 eliminated
20 CIMA Marco ITA 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
21 BRINSON Joey USA 0.000 -16 4 eliminated
22 SMITH Daniel GBR 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
23 SEMAAN Elias LIB 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
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1 DATSKO Anton UKR
Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---
17 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul MAS
16 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS

   15/7
9 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA
24 --------- ---
25 --------- ---
8 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE
5 TAM Chik Sum HKG
28 --------- ---
21 --------- ---
12 FENG Yan Ke CHN
13 PLUTA Grzegodz POL
20 --------- ---
29 --------- ---
4 KURZIN Alexandr RUS
3 SARRI Alessio ITA
30 --------- ---
19 --------- ---
14 VALET Maxime FRA
11 IFEBE Yannick FRA
22 --------- ---
27 --------- ---
6 KAMALOV Albert RUS
7 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
26 --------- ---
23 --------- ---
10 CASTRO Adrian POL
15 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL
18 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG

   15/7
31 --------- ---
2 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN

DATSKO Anton

Tableau of 16

SALLEH Muhammad Adam    15/6

CRATERE Marc Andre

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis    15/11

TAM Chik Sum

FENG Yan Ke    15/11

PLUTA Grzegodz

KURZIN Alexandr    15/10

SARRI Alessio

VALET Maxime    15/3

IFEBE Yannick

KAMALOV Albert    15/8

KHAMATSHIN Timur

CASTRO Adrian    15/14

LEUNG Siu Lun

MAINVILLE Pierre    15/9

DATSKO Anton

Tableau of 8

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

   15/14

TAM Chik Sum

PLUTA Grzegodz

   15/13

SARRI Alessio

KAMALOV Albert

   15/9

CASTRO Adrian

LEUNG Siu Lun

   15/5

DATSKO Anton

Semi-finals

PLUTA Grzegodz

   15/14

SARRI Alessio

CASTRO Adrian

   15/13

DATSKO Anton

Final

SARRI Alessio

   15/8
DATSKO Anton
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rank name and first name country

1 DATSKO Anton UKR
2 SARRI Alessio ITA
3 CASTRO Adrian POL
3 PLUTA Grzegodz POL
5 TAM Chik Sum HKG
6 KAMALOV Albert RUS
7 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE
8 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG
9 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN

10 KURZIN Alexandr RUS
11 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
12 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA
13 IFEBE Yannick FRA
14 FENG Yan Ke CHN
15 VALET Maxime FRA
16 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS
17 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL
18 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul MAS

19 RIBES Lorenzo ESP
20 CIMA Marco ITA
21 BRINSON Joey USA
22 SMITH Daniel GBR
23 SEMAAN Elias LIB
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